
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

18

19

7

21

16

2

12

9

22

5

15

11

13

3

4

Name

Vitor Rodrigues

Nuno

Julio

Luis

Gustavo

Heber

Edgar

André

Joni

Daniel

João

Vitor Antunes

Abel

Joel

Carlos

Class Best Tm

52.902

52.999

53.167

53.504

53.652

53.703

53.849

54.038

54.275

54.361

54.612

55.117

55.549

56.180

58.270

2nd Best

52.936

53.265

53.861

53.883

53.953

54.116

54.059

54.659

54.596

55.367

55.031

55.370

56.192

56.402

58.411

In Lap

11

11

5

11

10

2

6

9

11

11

7

11

11

10

9

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

FastRace 2

Treinos

Practice

Box 0,080 Km
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